
Business Success Academy
Marketing & Social Media

 WHO ARE YOU? WHAT DO YOU STAND FOR? 

 WHAT'S YOUR STORY :

WHO IS YOUR TARGET AUDIENCE/IDEAL CLIEINT:

www.SabrinaSarabella.com

http://www.sabrinasarabella.com/


Marketing &Social Media

WHAT DO THEY LIKE/DISLIKE TO DO? 

WHERE DO THEY HANG OUT?

WHAT IS THEIR BIGGEST STRUGGLE?



Marketing & Social Media

HOW DO YOU SOLVE YOUR IDEAL CLIENTS PROBLEMS:

WHAT PRODUCTS AND SERVICES DO YOU PROVIDE:

WHAT DO I WANT TO SHARE ON SOCIAL?



be productive today
DATE THINGS TO DO/THINGS TO

OUTSOURCE

BLOCK SCHEDULE FOR

TODAY
1

2

3

4

5

6

 

NOTES

L I V E  S I M P L Y .  D R E A M  B I G .  B E  G R A T E F U L .  L A U G H  L O T S .

Drank 8 Glasses of Water

 

Had Down Time 

 

Physically Active

 

Meditated 

 

Did My Morning Routine

 

Ate for Energy and

Productivity

 

 

 


